Rezultate -OLIMPIADA INTERDISCIPLINARA ,, STINTELE PAMANTULUI”

24 martie 2024

Nr.
crt.

Scoala de
provenienta

caD

PUNCTAJ
fizica

PUNCTA)
chimie

PUNCTAI
biologie

PUNCTAI
geografie

TOTAL

Colegiul
National "Emil
Racovitad'

SP_24 01

2,00

17,00

17,00

10,00

46,00

Liceul Teoretic
”"Nicolae
Balcescu”

SP 24 12

8,00

6,00

11,50

12,00

37,50

Colegiul
National "Emil
Racovita'

SP_24 02

6,00

8,75

15,50

13,00

43,25

Liceul Teoretic
”"Nicolae
Balcescu”

SP_24 13

Absent

Absent

Absent

Absent

Absent

Liceul Teoretic
"Nicolae
Balcescu”

SP_24 03

6,00

2,25

5,00

14,00

27,25

Colegiul
National "Emil
Racovita'

SP_24 14

2,00

3,75

2,00

10,00

17,75

Liceul Teoretic
”Lucian Blaga”

SP_24 04

4,00

12,75

16,00

19,00

51,75




Colegiul
National "Emil
Racovita'

SP_24 15

2,00

0,00

9,50

11,00

22,50

Liceul Teoretic
”Nicolae
Balcescu”

SP_24 05

Absent

Absent

Absent

Absent

Absent

10

Colegiul
National "Emil
Racovita'

SP_24 16

4,00

0,00

16,00

10,00

30,00

11

Liceul Teoretic
”"Nicolae
Balcescu”

SP_24 06

8,00

4,25

17,50

6,00

35,75

12

Colegiul
National "Emil
Racovita'

SP 24 17

22,00

23,00

15,50

21,00

81,50

13

Colegiul
National "Emil
Racovita'

SP_24 07

Absent

Absent

Absent

Absent

Absent

14

Colegiul
National "Emil
Racovitad'

SP_24 18

Absent

Absent

Absent

Absent

Absent

15

Liceul Teoretic
”"Nicolae
Balcescu”

SP_24 08

5,20

5,00

6,00

12,00

28,20

16

Colegiul
National "Emil
Racovita'

SP 24 19

Absent

Absent

Absent

Absent

Absent




17

Liceul Teoretic
"Nicolae
Balcescu”

SP_24 09

Absent

Absent

Absent

Absent

Absent

18

Colegiul
National "Emil
Racovita’

SP_24 20

18,00

16,00

14,00

17,00

65,00

19

Liceul Teoretic
”"Nicolae
Balcescu”

SP_24 10

8,00

3,00

10,50

11,00

32,50

20

Colegiul
National "Emil
Racovita'

SP_24 21

9,50

11,00

8,50

13,00

42,00

21

Colegiul

National "Mihai

Viteazul” Turda

SP_24 11

0,00

10,00

12,00

30,80




